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CAMPEONATY :
ANDALUZ EXTREMO X4

Il EXTREME TORROX 4x4

18 y 19 de septiembre de 2021
LISTA DE AUTORIZADOS A TOMAR SALIDA

No

101
103
104
105
106
109

201
202
204

301
302
304
305
306
307
308
309

401
404
405
411
416
417
419
420
421
422
423
424

CONCURSANTE

ECO AGB PARK
JUMAR RACING TEAM 4x4
TEAM LUCROFUSAO
DESGUACE LOS SANTOS
SANPER

TEAM GOCA

MJ NEUMATICOS
SBM4X4
EXIGENTE TT

TEAM VANELI 4X4

TEAM ZAPATITO 4X4
CENTURIONS NERJA 4X4
GORDOS XTREM

LUIS EXTREMO

TEAM LITORAL 4X4

TEAM TRANSFER 4X4
ELECTROMECANICA OSCAR
TEAM CHUKI POWER

OFF ROAD LA CAMPINA
TEAM H RIOS

MOYA ROMERO TEAM
TEAM FITI4X4

TEAM TRANSPORTES E.C.
TEAM MILLAN 4X4
ELVISSA CLUB 4X4

XIXA EXTREME

ELVISSA CLUB 4X4

TITO TITO

BURRO TEAM 4X4
TEAM POLARIS

En Torrox, alas 17:15 h. del 1

PILOTO

GUIDO GOMES
JULIAN MARTINEZ ALMENDARIZ
ANTONIO JOSE BARROS HENRIQUES
JUAN CARLOS MORALEDA CAMPOS
SANTIAGO PEREZ PINA

MANUEL FRANCISCO GOMEZ CAZALLA

PEDRO DANIEL GUIRADO ESPANA
SERGIO BRAVO MERINO
BRUNO BASTOS

VANESA GUTIERREZ MORENO
MANUEL JAVIER CAMPOS FITZ

JOSE ANTONIO MARTIN CENTURION
EMILIO GARCIA RUBIA

LUIS FRANCISCO ORTIGOSA BLANCO
DAVID RUEDA MARTIN

SAMUEL SANCHO REINA

OSCAR CASTRO PEREZ

ALEXANDRO CECILIA JIMENA

FAUSTINO MARIN JIMENEZ
OSVALDO JAVIER RIOS ESPINOLA
JUAN LUIS MARTIN MOYA
RICARDO SOTO MURNOZ

JOSE MANUEL GUILLEN ESPINOSA
SALVADOR GARCIA BERLANGA
JOSE MARI ROIG

ANTONIO VILLENA PEREZ
CARLOS JOSE MARI TORRES

JOSE MIGUEL FRANCH FERRER
OSCAR MUNOZ GIRALDO

JOSE CARLOS MORENO FERNANDEZ

8 de septiembre de 2021

LOS COMISARIOS DEPORTIVOS

D.Rafael Mufioz Soto
Lic. Ndm. CD 015 AN

D.José Manuel Montes Reina
Lic. Num. CD 029 AN

COPILOTO

GREGORIO ESTEVES

LAURA MARTINEZ CALONGE
MIGUEL COSTA

ADOLFO MORALEDA CAMPOS
SERGIO SANCHEZ TORRES
FRANCISCO LOPEZ OCARNA

MARCOS SANCHEZ PEREA
ADRIAN ARIZA ALCANTARA
RUI GOMES

ELISABETH SEVILLANO MARIN
RAQUEL CECILIA JIMENA

DAVID JIMENA CENTURION

JOSE ANTONIO SANCHEZ ROPERO
LUIS ADOLFO ORTIGOSA FERNANDEZ
JUAN JESUS SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ

DOCUMENTO num.: 2.03

VEHICULO

TOYOTA /LAND CRUISER 250 TUI
JUMAR PROTO MERCEDES
PROTO XS5

TOYOTA

NISSAN CRAWLER

NISSAN

NISSAN PATROL GR
NISSAN PROTO
NISSAN PATROL

JEEP - WRANGLER 4.0 T)
NISSAN PATROL GR Y60
NISSAN PATROL Y60
NISSAN PATROL GR
NISSAN PATROL
SUZUKI SAMURAI V6

FRANCISCO RAMON ARAGONES ALVAR NISSAN PATROL TOP LINE

ADRIAN MEDINA ROJAS
JOSE ANTONIO ARRABAL LOPEZ

JOSE MARIA ADRIAN BORRALLO
JUAN HIJANO SANCHEZ

PABLO IGNACIO MARTIN ROMERO
JOSE DANIEL AGUILAR GALLARDO
RODOLFO OLIVEROS JIMENEZ
JOSE CARLOS GUERRERO AGUILAR
MARCELO TORRES GUASCH
RAFAEL CUENCA REVIRIDIEGO
JUAN JOSE RAMON TORRES

TONI RIERA RAMON

JUAN BARROSO RODRIGUEZ

JOSE LUIS DOMINGUEZ EXTREMERA

D.Sebastian Otero Fernandez
Lic. Nim. CD 045 AN

NISSAN TERRANO
SUZUKI SAMURAI

NISSAN PATROL SD33T
NISSAN PATROL
NISSAN PATROL SD33
OPEL FRONTERA
NISSAN PATROL GR Y60
NISSAN PATROL
NISSAN PATROL GR Y60
NISSAN PATROL
NISSAN PATROL GR Y61
TOYOTA LAND CRUISER J90 3,4 V
NISSAN PATROL
NISSAN PATROL

TOTAL VEHICULOS

CLASE

SUPER PROTO
SUPER PROTO
SUPER PROTO
SUPER PROTO
SUPER PROTO
SUPER PROTO

PROTO
PROTO
PROTO

EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO
EXTREMO

MEJORADO
MEJORADO
MEJORADO
MEJORADO
MEJORADO
MEJORADO
MEJORADO
MEJORADO
MEJORADO
MEJORADO
MEJORADO
MEJORADO
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